4849694
4941707
5607802
3966097
4286778
5032293
5302518
4105664
5684801
5034295
5199547
4381433
5199415
5620209
5325937
5202870

RISULTATI TEST DI ACCESSO AFC DEL 9 SETTEMBRE 2025
Matricola*

Risultato_verifica*
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA



