## RISULTATI TEST DI ACCESSO AFC DEL 9 SETTEMBRE 2025

Matricola*	Risultato_verifica*
4849694	Verifica NON SUPERATA
4941707	Verifica NON SUPERATA
5607802	Verifica SUPERATA
3966097	Verifica SUPERATA
4286778	Verifica NON SUPERATA
5032293	Verifica SUPERATA
5302518	Verifica NON SUPERATA
4105664	Verifica NON SUPERATA
5684801	Verifica NON SUPERATA
5034295	Verifica SUPERATA
5199547	Verifica SUPERATA
4381433	Verifica SUPERATA
5199415	Verifica SUPERATA
5620209	Verifica NON SUPERATA
5325937	Verifica NON SUPERATA
5202870	Verifica SUPERATA